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AREA STATEMENT

(JAMSHEDPUR NAC)

VERSION NO.: 1.0.14

VERSION DATE: 11/07/2017PROJECT DETAIL :Region: JHARKHAND URBANLOCAL BODIES Plot Use: CommercialDistrict: EAST SINGHBHUM Plot SubUse: Petrol Pump

Authority: JAMSHEDPUR NAC PlotNearbyReligiousStructure: NAInward_No: JNAC/BP/0032/W7/2017Plot/SubPlot No: NILApplication Type: General ProposalNorth: Survey No. - VACANT LANDProject Type: Building PermissionSouth: Plot No. - DRAIN

Nature of Development: New East: Survey No. - DRAINLocation of Development Area: OldArea West: Road Width - 20AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 2433.51

NET AREA OF PLOT(Gross PlotArea - Deduction from GrossPlot area) (A-Deductions) 2433.51Deduction for Balance Plot Area(from Gross Plot Area)Common Plot 345.60

Total 345.60BALANCE AREA OF PLOT(Net PlotArea - Recreational/Amenityspace) (A-Deductions) 2087.92PLOT AREA FOR COVERAGE(Net

Plot Area) (A-Deductions) 2433.51Plot Area for FAR (Net Plot Area+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 2433.51COVERAGE CHECK

Permissible Coverage area ( 20.00 % ) 486.70Proposed Coverage Area ( 6.41 % ) 156.00Total Prop. Coverage Area ( 6.41 % ) 156.00Balance coverage area ( 13.59 % ) 330.70FAR CHECK

Perm. FAR Area ( 1.00 ) 2433.51Total Perm. FAR area 2433.51Commercial FAR 156.00Proposed FAR Area 156.00

Total Proposed FAR Area 156.00Consumed FAR (Factor) 0.06Balance FAR Area 2277.51BUILT UP AREA CHECK

Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 156.00ARCHITECT (Regd) L K  SumanENGGINEER (Regd)SUPERVISOR (Regd)OWNER (Regd) NIRANJAN KUMAR TM B. P. LTD.

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be demolished)

EXISTING (To be retained)PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION

ABUTTING ROADPLOT BOUNDARYCOLOR INDEX

COMMON PLOTROAD WIDENING AREA

Name Prop. Area

Tree Cover (Plantation) 213.85Tree Cover (Plantation) 131.75

Floor Name Building Name TotalA (BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATIONLTD)Proposed Built UpArea (Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area(Sq.mt.) Total Proposed BuiltUp Area (Sq.mt.)Total FAR Area(Sq.mt.)

Ground Floor 156.00 156.00 156.00 156.00Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Total : 156.00 156.00 156.00 156.00

Building Name Building Use Building SubUse Building StructureA (BHARAT PETROLEUMCORPORATION LTD) Commercial Shop and Office Non-Highrise

BuildingName Type SubUseArea(Sq.mt.) Units Car Visitors Car TwoWheelerReqd. Prop.Reqd./Unit Reqd. Prop.Reqd./Unit Reqd.Prop. Reqd./Unit Reqd.Prop.

A (BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD) Commercial ShopandOffice > 0100 156.00 12 -- - -- --> 0100 156.00 -- -- - -1 5-> 0100 156.00 -- -1 1 -- --

Total : -- - -2 2- 1 1- 55Vehicle Type Reqd. Prop.

No. Area No. AreaCar 2 25.00 2 25.00Visitor's Car Parking 1 12.50 1 12.50TwoWheeler 5 10.00 5 10.00Total

47.50 47.50Building No. of Same BldgTotal Built Up

Area (Sq.mt.)

Proposed FARArea (Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area

(Sq.mt.)

Total ConsumedAdditional FAR

Area (Sq.mt.)CommercialA (BHARATPETROLEUMCORPORATIONLTD) 1 156.00 156.00 156.00 156.00

Grand Total : 1 156.00 156.00 156.00 156.00

Floor Name Total Built Up Area(Sq.mt.) Proposed FAR Area(Sq.mt.) Total FAR Area(Sq.mt.) Total ConsumedAdditional FAR Area(Sq.mt.)Commercial

Ground Floor 156.00 156.00 156.00 156.00Terrace Floor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Total : 156.00 156.00 156.00 156.00Total Number ofSame Buildings

:

1

Total : 156.00 156.00 156.00 156.00

BUILDING NAMENAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOSA (BHARATPETROLEUMCORPORATION LTD) D3 0.80 2.10 02A (BHARAT
PETROLEUMCORPORATION LTD) D 1.20 2.10 03

BUILDING NAMENAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOSA (BHARATPETROLEUMCORPORATION LTD) W5 1.50 1.20 13
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